

# iShare Auto Pte. Ltd.

Co. Reg No: 201939376R

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

#08-09 Premier @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

Email: ishareauto@gmail.com



**Auto Consultants** hence notify  
the repairer of the following:  
• No resurvey after painting  
• No damaged part(s) during resurvey  
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation  
• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis  
• No illegal modification(s) is allowed  
• Supplementary work must be resurveyed and  
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

DATE: 13.07.21  
Acknowledged by Repairer  
Signature:  
Date:

TO : **CHINA TAIPING** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO : **SJF7624D**

MODEL : **TOYOTA SIENTA**

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 12.07.21

TIME OF ACCIDENT : 07:55HRS

Denise

NCP815053094

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

## CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

| S/N | DESCRIPTION                                               | QTY | UNIT LIST PRICE | TOTAL LIST PRICE |
|-----|-----------------------------------------------------------|-----|-----------------|------------------|
| 1   | FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR LH <i>Dented</i>                   | 1   | \$ 480.70       | \$ 480.70        |
| 2   | FRONT DOOR LH <i>Distorted</i>                            | 1   | \$ 1,207.10     | \$ 1,207.10      |
| 3   | FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING LH <i>New</i>                   | 1   | \$ 145.70       | \$ 145.70        |
| 4   | FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE LH <i>cut</i>                     | 1   | \$ 274.60       | \$ 274.60        |
| 5   | FRONT DOOR HINGE LH <i>Not New</i>                        | 2   | \$ 85.70        | \$ 171.40        |
| 6   | FRONT DOOR CHECKER LH <i>Not New</i>                      | 1   | \$ 185.70       | \$ 185.70        |
| 7   | FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP LH <i>New</i>                    | 1   | \$ 185.30       | \$ 185.30        |
| 8   | FRONT DOOR FRAME WEATHER STRIP LH <i>New</i>              | 1   | \$ 95.80        | \$ 95.80         |
| 9   | FRONT DOOR GLASS CHANNEL LH <i>New</i>                    | 1   | \$ 125.40       | \$ 125.40        |
| 10  | FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK LH <i>Damaged</i>                   | 1   | \$ 398.70       | \$ 398.70        |
| 11  | FRONT DOOR LOCK CATCH LH <i>New</i>                       | 1   | \$ 45.10        | \$ 45.10         |
| 12  | FRONT DOOR INNER SPONGE LH <i>New</i>                     | 1   | \$ 75.90        | \$ 75.90         |
| 13  | FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD LH <i>Crack</i>               | 1   | \$ 1,586.20     | \$ 1,586.20      |
| 14  | FRONT DOOR REGULATOR LH <i>Damaged</i>                    | 1   | \$ 287.90       | \$ 287.90        |
| 15  | FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR LH <i>New</i>               | 1   | \$ 704.60       | \$ 704.60        |
| 16  | FRONT DOOR SPEAKER LH <i>3 New</i>                        | 1   | \$ 326.40       | \$ 326.40        |
| 17  | FRONT DOOR STOPPER LH                                     | 2   | \$ 25.70        | \$ 51.40         |
| 18  | FRONT DOOR STEP PANEL INNER GARNISH (OUTER) LH <i>New</i> | 1   | \$ 145.10       | \$ 145.10        |
| 19  | ROCKER PANEL LH <i>Not New</i>                            | 1   | \$ 485.60       | \$ 485.60        |
| 20  | CENTER PILLAR LH (OUTER) <i>New</i>                       | 1   | \$ 397.80       | \$ 397.80        |
| 21  | SLIDING DOOR LH <i>Dented</i>                             | 1   | \$ 1,683.90     | \$ 1,683.90      |
| 22  | SLIDING DOOR STEP PANEL GARNISH LH <i>New</i>             | 1   | \$ 287.60       | \$ 287.60        |
| 23  | SLIDING DOOR STOPPER (BACK) LH <i>New</i>                 | 1   | \$ 38.90        | \$ 38.90         |
| 24  | SLIDING DOOR ALIGN STOPPER (FRONT) LH <i>New</i>          | 2   | \$ 39.10        | \$ 78.20         |
| 25  | SLIDING DOOR LOWER ROLLER LH <i>Dented</i>                | 1   | \$ 110.80       | \$ 110.80        |
| 26  | SLIDING DOOR LOWER RAILWAY PANEL LH <i>New</i>            | 1   | \$ 288.20       | \$ 288.20        |
| 27  | SLIDING DOOR OUTER STRIP LH <i>New</i>                    | 1   | \$ 185.70       | \$ 185.70        |

1085

685

1250

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS  
 VEHICLE NO : SJF7624D  
 MODEL : TOYOTA SIENTA  
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 12.07.21  
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 07:55HRS

|    |                                                |   |             |             |
|----|------------------------------------------------|---|-------------|-------------|
| 28 | SLIDING DOOR OUTER HANDLE LH <i>lt</i>         | 1 | \$ 343.50   | \$ 343.50   |
| 29 | SLINDING DOOR INNER LOCK LH (FRONT) <i>new</i> | 1 | \$ 432.90   | \$ 432.90   |
| 30 | SLINDING DOOR INNER LOCK LH (BACK) <i>new</i>  | 1 | \$ 550.70   | \$ 550.70   |
| 31 | SLINDING DOOR FRAME WEATHERSTRIP LH <i>new</i> | 1 | \$ 291.20   | \$ 291.20   |
| 32 | SLIDING DOOR INNER TRIM LH <i>covered</i>      | 1 | \$ 1,283.90 | \$ 1,283.90 |
| 33 | REAR FENDER LH <i>Repair</i>                   | 1 | \$ 984.60   | \$ 984.60   |
| 34 | REAR FENDER ARCH SEAL LH <i>new</i>            | 1 | \$ 97.20    | \$ 97.20    |
| 35 | REAR FENDER INNER PANEL LH <i>Repair</i>       | 1 | \$ 397.10   | \$ 397.10   |
| 36 | REAR SHOCK ABSORBER LH <i>new</i>              | 1 | \$ 331.10   | \$ 331.10   |
| 37 | REAR WHEEL HUP WITH BEARING LH <i>new</i>      | 1 | \$ 946.20   | \$ 946.20   |

6128.20  
 4596.15

TOTAL PRICE \$ 15,708.10  
 LESS 25% \$ 3,927.03  
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 11,781.08

| S/N | DESCRIPTION                                                          | QTY | UNIT S/NETT | TOTAL S/NETT |
|-----|----------------------------------------------------------------------|-----|-------------|--------------|
| 1   | FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP LH (SET) <i>new</i>                 | 1   | \$ 80.00    | \$ 80.00     |
| 2   | FRONT DOOR STEP PANEL INNER GARNISH (OUTER) CLIP LH (SET) <i>new</i> | 1   | \$ 60.00    | \$ 60.00     |
| 3   | REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>                                    | 1   | \$ 80.00    | \$ 80.00     |
| 4   | SLINDING DOOR STEP PANEL GARNISH CLIP LH (SET) <i>new</i>            | 1   | \$ 60.00    | \$ 60.00     |
| 5   | SLIDING DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP LH (SET) <i>new</i>                     | 1   | \$ 80.00    | \$ 80.00     |
| 6   | REAR FENDER RH SEALANT <i>new</i>                                    | 1   | \$ 150.00   | \$ 150.00    |
| 7   | REAR FENDER COWLING CLIP LH (SET) <i>new</i>                         | 1   | \$ 80.00    | \$ 80.00     |
| 8   | REAR FENDER GLASS SEALANT LH <i>new</i>                              | 1   | \$ 80.00    | \$ 80.00     |
| 9   | REAR FENDER GLASS INNER SEAL LH <i>new</i>                           | 1   | \$ 60.00    | \$ 60.00     |
| 10  | REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP LH (SET) <i>new</i>                      | 1   | \$ 80.00    | \$ 80.00     |
| 11  | REAR WHEEL RIM LH <i>new</i>                                         | 1   | \$ 850.00   | \$ 850.00    |
| 12  | REAR WHEEL TYRE LH <i>new</i>                                        | 1   | \$ 480.00   | \$ 480.00    |
| 13  | SIDE ANGLE MIRROR (SPECIAL TYPE) <i>new</i>                          | 1   | \$ 80.00    | \$ 80.00     |
| 14  | BRAKE OIL <i>new</i>                                                 | 1   | \$ 30.00    | \$ 30.00     |

TOTAL \$ 2,250.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

| S/N | JOB DESCRIPTION                             | PRICE       | ADJUSTED COST |
|-----|---------------------------------------------|-------------|---------------|
| 1   | PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS | \$ 1,800.00 | 800           |
| 2   | SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA             | \$ 1,800.00 | 800           |

TO : CHINA TAIPIING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS  
 VEHICLE NO : SJF7624D  
 MODEL : TOYOTA SIENTA  
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 12.07.21  
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 07:55HRS

|    |                                                                                                |                      |      |
|----|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------|------|
| 3  | TUFF COAT                                                                                      | \$ 250.00            | 60   |
| 4  | WIRING CHECK                                                                                   | \$ 180.00            | 30   |
| 5  | REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR                      | \$ <del>350.00</del> | X 60 |
| 6  | TRANSFER FRONT DOOR MECHANISM LH                                                               | \$ 80.00             | ✓ 40 |
| 7  | REMOVE & REFIX AUDIO SPEAKER LH                                                                | \$ 250.00            | X    |
| 8  | REMOVE & REINSTALL FRONT WINDOW GLASS LH                                                       | \$ 120.00            | 40   |
| 9  | REMOVE AND REFIX REAR UNDERCARRIAGE                                                            | \$ 650.00            | X    |
| 10 | FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT                                                                           | \$ 120.00            | X    |
| 11 | TRANSFER REAR SLIDING DOOR MECHANISM LH                                                        | \$ 80.00             | 60   |
| 12 | REMOVE AND REFIX FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE FENDER REPLACEMENT                                    | \$ 100.00            | X    |
| 13 | REMOVE AND REFIX REAR FENDER GLASS LH                                                          | \$ 100.00            | X    |
| 14 | REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING                                           | \$ 80.00             | X    |
| 15 | CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST                                                                     | \$ 120.00            | X    |
| 16 | RESET ABS LIGHT                                                                                | \$ 350.00            | X    |
| 17 | TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC. | \$ 350.00            | X    |

**TOTAL \$6,780.00**

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 14,031.08  
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 6,780.00  
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 20,811.08

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.  
 PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

Adrian Lj  
 H/s 14/07/21.

06 Days

total 6646.15

H/s 5.3K

1990

5.3K